TABLE OF CONTENTS

EDITORIAL FORWARD
Richard T. Hull

CHRONOLOGY OF THE AMERICAN PHILOSOPHICAL ASSOCIATION
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
EDITORIAL NOTES

INTRODUCTION
John R. Shook

The APA Presidential Addresses 1901-1910
James A. Good and John R. Shook

A Moment of Shining Relevance: Professional Philosophy, 1911-1920
Randall Auxier

Philosophical Legacies of the 1920s
Michael Brodrick

Philosophy in the Age of Fascism: Reflections on the Presidential
Addresses of The APA, 1931-1940
Brian G. Henning

Philosophers during Wartime and Peacetime, 1941—1950
John R. Shook

An Anxious Age: American Philosophy during the 1950s
Frank X. Ryan

The APA Presidential Addresses during the 1960s
David Johnson and John R. Shook

Philosophy in America during the 1970s
David Boersema

The Last Decade of the Cold War, the 1980s
Drew Christie

The APA Presidential Addresses in the 1990s
Mark Tschaepe

vii
XV
Xvil
Xix

XX1

27

45

69

97

123

143

175

199

221



vi TABLE OF CONTENTS

Presidential Views on Philosophical Progress
Nicholas Rescher

Philosophy Meets the Sciences
Tibor Solymosi

Continental Thought as Speculative Philosophy,1901-1920
Cynthia Gayman

Continental Philosophy: Idealism and Critique, 1921—1940
Cynthia Gayman

Continental Philosophy: Historicism in Contexts,1941-1960
Cynthia Gayman

Continental Philosophy: Further Speculation on the Life-World,
1961-2000
Cynthia Gayman

Democracy and Justice: Political and Legal Thought
Brian E. Butler

One Hundred Years of American Ethics: Pluralistic, Pragmatic
Coherence
Nancy A. Stanlick

The Problem of Beauty: Aesthetics in The APA Addresses
Russell Pryba

APPENDIX: 20TH CENTURY PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESSES OF THE APA
ABOUT THE CONTRIBUTORS

NAME INDEX

SUBJECT INDEX

237

253

283

301

315

337

371

409

431

457
483
487
499



