## TABLE OF CONTENTS

EDITORIAL FORWARD Richard T. Hull	vii
CHRONOLOGY OF THE AMERICAN PHILOSOPHICAL ASSOCIATION	XV
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xvii
EDITORIAL NOTES	xix
INTRODUCTION John R. Shook	xxi
The APA Presidential Addresses 1901–1910 James A. Good and John R. Shook	1
A Moment of Shining Relevance: Professional Philosophy, 1911–1920 Randall Auxier	27
Philosophical Legacies of the 1920s Michael Brodrick	45
Philosophy in the Age of Fascism: Reflections on the Presidential Addresses of The APA, 1931–1940 Brian G. Henning	69
Philosophers during Wartime and Peacetime, 1941–1950 John R. Shook	97
An Anxious Age: American Philosophy during the 1950s Frank X. Ryan	123
The APA Presidential Addresses during the 1960s David Johnson and John R. Shook	143
Philosophy in America during the 1970s David Boersema	175
The Last Decade of the Cold War, the 1980s  Drew Christie	199
The APA Presidential Addresses in the 1990s  Mark Tschaepe	221

Presidential Views on Philosophical Progress Nicholas Rescher	237
Philosophy Meets the Sciences Tibor Solymosi	253
Continental Thought as Speculative Philosophy,1901–1920 Cynthia Gayman	283
Continental Philosophy: Idealism and Critique, 1921–1940 Cynthia Gayman	301
Continental Philosophy: Historicism in Contexts,1941–1960 Cynthia Gayman	315
Continental Philosophy: Further Speculation on the Life-World, 1961–2000 Cynthia Gayman	337
Democracy and Justice: Political and Legal Thought Brian E. Butler	371
One Hundred Years of American Ethics: Pluralistic, Pragmatic Coherence Nancy A. Stanlick	409
The Problem of Beauty: Aesthetics in The APA Addresses Russell Pryba	431
APPENDIX: 20TH CENTURY PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESSES OF THE APA	457
ABOUT THE CONTRIBUTORS	483
Name Index	487
SUBJECT INDEX	499